
28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualification

DMT - Men's Individual
AG 4

Results

E DRank TotalName PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

7.60AKIMTSEV Ivan 72.10028.4002 0.000RUS 1 1 36.000 Q

7.6028.500 0.0002 4 36.100

8.40MORAVEC Hunter 72.10027.7003 -0.300USA 1 4 35.800 Q

8.2028.100 0.0002 3 36.300

8.00GLUSHENKO Egor 72.00028.5004 -0.900RUS 1 5 35.600 Q

8.2028.500 -0.3002 2 36.400

7.60LITVIN Anton 70.80028.2005 0.000RUS 1 2 35.800 Q

7.4028.500 -0.9002 8 35.000

8.00SITZ Weston 70.70028.1006 -0.300USA 1 3 35.800 Q

7.4028.400 -0.9002 9 34.900

8.40GREEN Harrison 70.60027.9007 -0.900GBR 1 7 35.400 Q

7.2028.000 0.0002 6 35.200

8.40NEWMAN Jack 70.30027.7008 -1.500GBR 1 12 34.600 Q

6.90PARFENOV Daniil 69.10028.1009 0.000KAZ 1 10 35.000 R1

6.8028.200 -0.9002 13 34.100

9.1025.200 -0.3002 16 34.000

7.60MOORE Kendrick 69.00027.60011 0.000GBR 1 8 35.200

8.0027.000 -1.2002 18 33.800

6.00LAVADO Martim 68.60028.20012 0.000POR 1 13 34.200

6.0028.400 0.0002 11 34.400

7.20TROYAN Artur 68.60027.60013 0.000UKR 1 11 34.800

6.8027.900 -0.9002 17 33.800

6.00VON HEIDEMAN Linus 68.30028.50014 -0.900SWE 1 18 33.600

6.0028.700 0.0002 10 34.700

6.80MARQUES Pedro 68.30028.00015 -0.900POR 1 16 33.900

7.2028.100 -0.9002 12 34.400
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1 ALISOV Vadim RUS 1 27.600  8.20 6 35.500 -0.300 72.600 Q

2 28.700  8.40 1 37.100 0.000

2 28.300  7.40 5 35.700 0.000

10 MASSART Jelle BEL 1 27.900  8.40 9 35.100 -1.200 69.100 R2



28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualification

DMT - Men's Individual
AG 4

Results

E DRank TotalName PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

7.60MARDONES Mikel 67.80027.80016 -1.200ESP 1 14 34.200

7.4027.700 -1.5002 20 33.600

7.20BUCK Reece 66.70025.60017 -1.200GBR 1 20 31.600

7.2027.900 0.0002 7 35.100

4.00GRACHYOV Igor 58.40020.40020 0.000KAZ 1 21 24.400

7.4028.100 -1.5002 15 34.000

7.7027.300 -0.9002 14 34.100

2.80LIND Adrian 55.30020.30023 0.000SWE 1 22 23.100

6.40NEUMANN Alexander 34.10028.00024 -0.300CAN 1 15 34.100

0.00 0.0002 25 0.000

0.00URMANOV Marat 33.60025 0.000KAZ 1 25 0.000

5.6028.000 0.0002 19 33.600

LEGEND
Did Not Start Did Not FinishExecutionE

Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry
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18 MANCINI Michael CAN 1 27.500  6.00 19 33.500 0.000 66.000

2 27.000  6.40 22 32.500 -0.900

19 COELHO Rodrigo POR 1 27.800  7.20 17 33.800 -1.200 65.000

2 27.700  4.40 24 31.200 -0.900

21 KUSDEMIR Aaron BEL 1 19.800  2.80 23 22.600 0.000 56.700

22 DUARTE Joao POR 1 20.100  2.00 24 22.100 0.000 55.500

2 27.500  6.80 21 33.400 -0.900

2 27.400  6.00 23 32.200 -1.200


